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Men / 9 / Youth A
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4T 3T 11 1 3 10 1 

Johnny Kesselman651
United Gymnastix

2.800 3.700 2.2003.0003.2003.600Diff:1 
8.4008.950 8.250 7.950 9.1009.300Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.85012.800 10.60010.650 12.10011.45012.250Final:

Place: 18T 1 12T 2T 2 2 2 

Jay Watkins591
Premier Athletics KN

2.800 3.700 3.3003.4003.9003.600Diff:2 
8.0507.350 8.100 7.400 9.2508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.30012.950 11.35010.500 11.55012.00010.950Final:

Place: 8* 10T 3T 6* 1 6 3 

Xavier Derienzo621
Hanover Gymnastics

2.400 3.500 2.6003.3002.6003.500Diff:3 
8.2508.600 7.900 8.000 9.6008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.20013.100 10.85011.300 11.35010.50012.100Final:

Place: 4T 12 5 10* 11 3T 4 

Zaiden Kyte812
GymTek Academy

2.400 3.000 2.2002.2002.6003.700Diff:4 
8.9008.550 7.700 9.200 8.9508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.00011.950 11.10011.100 11.30010.30012.250Final:

Place: 1 13 8 6* 7T 16 5 

Lincoln Dubin767
Centre Elite Gym 

2.400 3.100 2.2002.3002.7003.900Diff:5 
7.7008.850 7.450 8.900 9.1009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
67.25012.200 9.90010.900 11.35010.15012.750Final:

Place: 15 9 19 5 5 5 6 

Iann Lemus699
Premier Gym Academy

2.400 3.000 2.7002.3002.4003.500Diff:6 
8.3008.150 8.450 8.150 9.3009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
67.05012.300 11.00010.150 11.40010.55011.650Final:

Place: 6T 6 6T 21 13 11T 7 

Jonah McPeak580
Troy Gymnastics

1.600 2.500 1.9002.3002.4003.000Diff:7 
8.5009.150 8.650 9.000 9.3009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.70011.800 10.40011.000 10.60010.75012.150Final:

Place: 6T 7T 21 12T 6 11T 8 

Louie Diab696
Premier Gym Academy

2.400 3.100 2.2002.0002.4003.700Diff:8 
8.2008.450 8.550 8.200 9.1508.750Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.50012.250 10.4009.900 11.15010.65012.150Final:

Place: 2 18 1 4 22 3T 9 

Morgan Szpak724
Lakeshore Academy 

2.400 3.100 2.7003.8002.6004.000Diff:9 
8.4008.500 6.750 8.400 6.9509.100Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.40010.050 11.10012.200 11.5009.05012.500Final:

Place: 11 3T 15 10* 7T 21 10 

Maks Puzenko672
LaFleur's Tampa

2.400 3.000 2.8003.0002.6003.500Diff:10 
6.1508.500 8.850 7.700 9.2008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.30012.200 8.95010.400 11.30011.45012.000Final:

Place: 12* 10T 6T 23 21 1 11 

Michael Munufie622
Hanover Gymnastics

2.400 2.600 2.8003.6002.9003.300Diff:11 
8.7508.500 7.600 7.400 8.0507.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55010.650 11.55011.000 10.05010.50011.800Final:
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AARank

Place: 12* 21 3T 17 4 13 12 

Max Nizza772
Meadowlands Gym Acad

2.200 2.900 1.9003.0001.8003.300Diff:12 
8.4008.500 7.750 8.600 9.5008.800Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.35012.400 10.30011.300 11.0008.55011.800Final:

Place: 16 14 23 14T 9T 7 13T

James Sassine753
NEAG- Marlborough

2.400 3.200 2.4003.0002.2003.400Diff:13T
8.4008.300 7.600 7.000 8.9008.700Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.10012.100 10.8009.700 11.1009.80011.600Final:

Place: 21 5 14 6* 9T 18 13T

Nico Miano714
Brestyan's

2.400 3.300 3.3003.0002.5003.600Diff:13T
6.4007.050 8.350 7.750 8.8008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.10012.100 9.70010.450 11.35010.85010.650Final:

Place: 8* 7T 16 12T 18 19 15 

Grant Kizy804
Sterling Gym Acad

2.200 3.300 2.4002.3002.9003.500Diff:15 
7.0508.600 8.050 8.350 7.9508.950Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.95011.250 9.45010.350 11.15010.65012.100Final:

Place: 18* 15 12T 16 14 8T 16 

Parker Deitch620
Hanover Gymnastics

2.400 2.700 3.1002.7002.4003.300Diff:16 
7.5507.650 6.900 7.800 9.0008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.15011.700 10.65010.500 11.0509.30010.950Final:

Place: 3 16T 20 2T 12 20 17 

West Fowler815
Pahnandle Perfection

4.000 3.700 3.2003.0003.2004.100Diff:17 
5.8508.250 6.000 7.250 8.2007.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.00011.900 9.0509.950 11.5509.20012.350Final:

Place: 8T 20 17T 6* 15 17 18 

Brenham Covert765
FLipSpot Gymnastics

2.400 2.800 2.2002.6002.7003.400Diff:18 
7.6008.700 6.050 8.000 8.8509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
63.95011.650 9.80010.300 11.3508.75012.100Final:

Place: 22 2 2 19T 16T 23 19 

Kenneth Watkiss703
Premier Gym Academy

1.600 2.800 1.7002.8003.9002.600Diff:19 
5.8508.000 8.000 8.900 8.6009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.55011.400 7.55011.400 10.70011.90010.600Final:

Place: 17 16T 17T 14T 19 14 20 

Carter Glenn697
Premier Gym Academy

2.200 2.700 2.2002.1002.4003.300Diff:20 
8.0508.100 7.100 8.500 8.5008.900Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.45011.200 10.25010.300 11.1009.20011.400Final:

Place: 18* 19 22 18 16T 15 21 

Jackson Hosking603
SIGS Sportsplex

2.200 2.700 2.0003.0002.8003.300Diff:21 
8.2007.650 6.500 7.100 8.7008.600Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.15011.400 10.2009.800 10.8009.00010.950Final:

Place: 23 22 9 22 23 8T 22 

Ben Redmon813
GymTek Academy

2.200 3.100 2.2002.2002.5003.400Diff:22 
8.4505.800 4.900 8.900 6.8008.550Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
58.1009.900 10.65010.800 10.4507.1009.200Final:
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Place: 14 23 10 19T 20 22 23 

Leon Ovnanian773
Meadowlands Gym Acad

2.200 2.700 2.0001.9001.8003.400Diff:23 
5.6008.350 4.250 9.150 8.3008.600Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
56.55011.000 7.60010.750 10.7004.75011.750Final:
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